
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

St.Nr. 

44 

21 

66 

91 

48 

89 

55 

15 

45 

37 

31 

63 

43 

4 

9 

70 

54 

14 

G87 

33 

36 

29 

13 

92 

94 

10 

G79 

8 

Name 

Danny DE BOER 

Markus REITERBERGER 

Florian ALT 

Bastien MACKELS 

Dominik VINCON 

Stefan KERSCHBAUMER 

Pepijn BIJSTERBOSCH 

Patryk KOSINIAK 

Jan BÜHN 

Arnaud FRIEDRICH 

Vittorio IANNUZZO 

Jan HALBICH 

Luca GRÜNWALD 

Koen ZEELEN 

Dominic SCHMITTER 

Romain MAITRE 

Bobby BOS 

Philipp GENGELBACH 

Gian MERTENS 

Carl BERTHELSEN 

Marc NEUMANN 

Vincent LONBOIS 

Ville VALTONEN 

Daniel KARTHEININGER 

Richard BODIS 

Felix BAUER 

Thomas HAINTHALER 

Damien RAEMY 

Nat 

NED 

GER 

GER 

BEL 

GER 

AUT 

NED 

POL 

GER 

GER 

ITA 

CZE 

GER 

NED 

SUI 

FRA 

NED 

GER 

BEL 

NOR 

GER 

BEL 

FIN 

GER 

HUN 

GER 

GER 

SUI 

Föderation 

KNMV 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMB 

DMSB 

OeAMTC 

KNMV 

PZM 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMI 

ACCR 

DMSB 

KNMV 

FMS 

FFM 

KNMV 

DMSB 

FMB 

NMF 

DMSB 

FMB 

SML 

DMSB 

MAMS 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMS 

Motorrad 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Runden 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

7 

7 

7 

4 

7 

6 

7 

7 

7 

4 

6 

6 

7 

7 

6 

7 

7 

6 

7 

7 

7 

6 

7 

Beste Zeit. 

1:26.511 

1:26.521 

1:26.936 

1:27.124 

1:27.846 

1:28.320 

1:28.525 

1:28.658 

1:28.842 

1:29.191 

1:29.219 

1:29.228 

1:29.269 

1:29.323 

1:29.433 

1:29.769 

1:29.889 

1:30.003 

1:30.003 

1:30.164 

1:30.177 

1:30.221 

1:30.370 

1:30.413 

1:30.556 

1:30.596 

1:30.666 

1:30.995 

Diff. 

0.010 

0.425 

0.613 

1.335 

1.809 

2.014 

2.147 

2.331 

2.680 

2.708 

2.717 

2.758 

2.812 

2.922 

3.258 

3.378 

3.492 

3.492 

3.653 

3.666 

3.710 

3.859 

3.902 

4.045 

4.085 

4.155 

4.484 

Abstand 

0.010 

0.415 

0.188 

0.722 

0.474 

0.205 

0.133 

0.184 

0.349 

0.028 

0.009 

0.041 

0.054 

0.110 

0.336 

0.120 

0.114 

0.161 

0.013 

0.044 

0.149 

0.043 

0.143 

0.040 

0.070 

0.329 

In Runde 

5 

6 

6 

6 

4 

7 

6 

6 

3 

4 

6 

6 

6 

4 

4 

4 

6 

4 

5 

4 

7 

5 

4 

4 

6 

4 

6 

7 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Announcements 
crash #45 rider ok 

Printed: 14.05.2017 09:03:53 

Zeitnehmer/timekeeper Juan Antonio Pinero Ortiz E/ESP  

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Heinrich Schmidt D/GER 

Sportkommissar/steward Stefan Beck D/GER 

timekeeping by www.raceresults.de - www.bike-promotion.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  DT Bike-Promotion FT GmbH 

Genehmigungsnummern: S-01/17 , EMN 10/289 , IMN 191/78

IDM Nürburgring 

IDM Superbike 1000 

Warm up 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 8:45:00 

Nürburgring kurz 3,618 km 

14.05.2017 08:45 
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Pos. 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

St.Nr. 

26 

7 

G12 

22 

G19 

85 

Name 

Marcel Philipp BACH 

Sarah HEIDE 

Timo KUGLER 

Mike CLEUTJENS 

Alexander HÄMMERLE 

Björn STUPPI 

Nat 

GER 

GER 

SUI 

NED 

AUT 

GER 

Föderation 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMS 

KNMV 

OeAMTC 

DMSB 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Runden 

7 

7 

6 

7 

6 

7 

Beste Zeit. 

1:31.270 

1:31.356 

1:31.431 

1:31.960 

1:33.175 

1:33.278 

Diff. 

4.759 

4.845 

4.920 

5.449 

6.664 

6.767 

Abstand 

0.275 

0.086 

0.075 

0.529 

1.215 

0.103 

In Runde 

4 

4 

4 

7 

6 

7 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Announcements 
crash #45 rider ok 

Printed: 14.05.2017 09:03:53 

Zeitnehmer/timekeeper Juan Antonio Pinero Ortiz E/ESP  

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Heinrich Schmidt D/GER 

Sportkommissar/steward Stefan Beck D/GER 

timekeeping by www.raceresults.de - www.bike-promotion.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  DT Bike-Promotion FT GmbH 

Genehmigungsnummern: S-01/17 , EMN 10/289 , IMN 191/78

IDM Nürburgring 

IDM Superbike 1000 

Warm up 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 8:45:00 

Nürburgring kurz 3,618 km 

14.05.2017 08:45 

Seite 2/2 


